

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17702/2023

Kanhaiya Lal Meena S/o Shri Shaitan

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

---

|                   |   |                                                |
|-------------------|---|------------------------------------------------|
| For Petitioner(s) | : | Mr. Palash Srivastava<br>Mr. Ripunjay Pallawat |
| For Respondent(s) | : | Mr. Ripunay Sharma                             |

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL**

**Order**

**16/02/2024**

Let fresh notice be issued to respondent Nos. 10 & 11 through ordinary process as well as registered post.

List the matter on 24.04.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J