

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17702/2023

Kanhaiya Lal Meena S/o Shri Shaitan and Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Akarsh Mathur on behalf of Mr. Bhrigu Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ripunjay Sharma Mr. Brij Kishore Sharma

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

06/08/2024

In view of office report, learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted four weeks time to file PF and notice for service on respondent No.10 by registered mode.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ

RAJAT/GAURAV/31